CISA Phase Il Standard Weather Delay Schedules

In cases of adverse weather, that Office of Personnel Management(OPM) may announce a 2- or 4-hour delay for federal agency openings. NDU and CISA operate in accordance
with these OPM decisions. In the event of an OPM announced delay, CISA classes will be adjusted to the times listed below. Students should consult the OPM.Gov website for
updates on NDU's operating status and are encouraged to sign up for mobile or email alerts.
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4Hour Delay Schedule

0830-0950

0900-1130

0830-0950

0830-0950

Postponed Due to 2 Hour Delay

1010-1130

First Block (0830-1000) Classes Held

If scheduled, speaker and discussion session
cancelled due to 2 Hour Delay
(Resched TBA by NDU)

Postponed Due to 2 Hour Delay

Postponed Due to 2 Hour Delay

1010-1130

1000-1130

Early Block (0830-1000) Classes

Early Block (0830-1000) Classes

1130-1330

1130-1330

1130-1330

1130-1330

Lunch

1330-1450

1330-1450

1330-1450

1330-1450

Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held

No Change: Third Block (1330-1450) Classes
Held as Scheduled

Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held

Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held

1450-1600

1450-1600

1450-1600

1450-1600

Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising

Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising

Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising

Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising
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0830-1200

0900-1330

0830-1200

0830-1200

First and Second Block Classes Postponed
Due to 4 Hour Delay

1200-1320

First Block (0830-1000) Classes Held

If scheduled, speaker and discussion session
cancelled due to 4 Hour Delay
(Resched TBA by NDU)

First and Second Block Classes Postponed
Due to 4 Hour Delay

First and Second Block Classes Postponed
Due to 4 Hour Delay

1200-1320

1200-1320

First Block (0830-1000) Classes Held

First Block (0830-1000) Classes Held

1330-1450

1330-1450

1330-1450

1330-1450

Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held

No Change: Third Block (1330-1450) Classes
Held as Scheduled

Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held

Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held

1450-1600

1450-1600

1450-1600

1450-1600

Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising

Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising

Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising

Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising
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