## CISA Phase II Standard Weather Delay Schedules

In cases of adverse weather, that Office of Personnel Management(OPM) may announce a 2- or 4-hour delay for federal agency openings. NDU and CISA operate in accordance with these OPM decisions. In the event of an OPM announced delay, CISA classes will be adjusted to the times listed below. Students should consult the OPM.Gov website for updates on NDU's operating status and are encouraged to sign up for mobile or email alerts.

## 2 Hour Delay Schedule

M	Т	W	R	F	
	0830-0950	0900-1130	0830-0950	0830-0950	
	Postponed Due to 2 Hour Delay	If scheduled, speaker and discussion session cancelled due to 2 Hour Delay (Resched TBA by NDU)	Postponed Due to 2 Hour Delay	Postponed Due to 2 Hour Delay	
	1010-1130		1010-1130	1000-1130	
	First Block (0830-1000) Classes Held		Early Block (0830-1000) Classes	Early Block (0830-1000) Classes	
	1130-1330	1130-1330	1130-1330	1130-1330	
	Lunch				
	1330-1450	1330-1450	1330-1450	1330-1450	
	Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held	No Change: Third Block (1330-1450) Classes Held as Scheduled	Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held	Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held	
	1450-1600	1450-1600	1450-1600	1450-1600	
	Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising	Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising	Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising	Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising	

## 4Hour Delay Schedule

M	T	W	R	F
	0830-1200	0900-1330	0830-1200	0830-1200
	First and Second Block Classes Postponed		First and Second Block Classes Postponed	First and Second Block Classes Postponed
	Due to 4 Hour Delay	If scheduled, speaker and discussion session	Due to 4 Hour Delay	Due to 4 Hour Delay
	1200-1320	cancelled due to 4 Hour Delay	1200-1320	1200-1320
	First Block (0830-1000) Classes Held	(Resched TBA by NDU)	First Block (0830-1000) Classes Held	First Block (0830-1000) Classes Held
	1330-1450	1330-1450	1330-1450	1330-1450
	Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held	No Change: Third Block (1330-1450) Classes Held as Scheduled	Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held	Second Block (1010-1130) Classes Held
	1450-1600	1450-1600	1450-1600	1450-1600
	Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising	Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising	Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising	Research, Writing, & Thesis Advising